BURRO CANYON UNIT #1
FSL & 21¢9' FEL cf Section 2, T-21S, R-20-E,

2030"

Date T.D Qtero County, New Mexico.

5/16/78 940" Drlg. 940' (10' in 8 hrs) Fill. Hole caved in 15' to 937°.
drilling out. (DSS 134)

5/17/78 945" Drlg. 945' (5' in 4 hrs) Lime. (DSS 135)

5/18/78 955" Drlg. 955' (10' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 136)

5/19/78 968" Drlg. 965' (13' in hrs) Lime. (DSS 137)

5/20/78 973" Drlg. 973' (5' in 4 hrs) Lime. (DSS 138)

5/21/78 980" Drlg. 980' (7*' in 4 hrs) Lime. Shut down 4 hours to rerair
drlg. line (DSS 139). :

5/22/78 980" Drlg. 980°', Lime. Shut down due to weather. (DSS 140)

5/23/78- 987" prlg. 987' (7' in 6 hrs) Lime. (DSS 140)

5/24/78 997°' Drlg. 997' (10' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS141)

5/25/78 1015 Drlg. 1015' (18' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 142)

5/26/78 1035°* Drlg.ﬂ_1035' (20" in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 143)

5/27/78 1055 Drlg, 1055' (20' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 144)

5/28/78 1074°' Drlg. 1074' (19' in 8 hrs)Lime . (DSS 145)

5/29/78 1095' Drlg. 1095' (21' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 146)

5/30/78 1115° Drlg. 1115' (20' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 147)

5/31/78 1135 Drlg. 1135' (20' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 1438)

6/1/78 1155 Drlg. 1155* (20' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 149)

6/2/78 1175 Drlg. 1175' (20' in 8 hrs) Lime. (DSS 150)




